

CS No. : 506/22

S.K. Aggarwal @ Satender Kumar Agarwal Vs. Anita Sharma & Ors.

27.09.2022

Fresh suit received by way of random allocation.

Present: Sh. Ram Kishan, Counsel on behalf of plaintiff.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, be put up for consideration on 28.09.2022.

(Ahlmad)

27.09.2022