

CS No. : 506/22

S.K. Aggarwal @ Satender Kumar Agarwal Vs. Anita Sharma & Ors.

28.09.2022

Present suit received on 27.09.2022. It be checked & registered.

Present: Sh. Ram Kishan, Counsel for the plaintiff.

Summons for settlement of issues be issued to the defendant on filing of PF & RC, returnable on 08.12.2022.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/28.09.2022