

CS No. : 506/22

S. K. Aggarwal @ Satendra Kumar Agarwal Vs. Smt. Anita Sharma & Ors.

08.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been superannuated.

Present: Sh. Ram Kishan, Counsel for plaintiff.

Summons sent to defendants No. 1 & 2 received back unserved.

None has appeared on behalf of defendants No. 3 & 4 despite service.

Be put up for proper order on 04.01.2023.

(Reader)
08.12.2022