

CS 506/22

S K AGGARWAL @ SATENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL Vs.
SMT. ANITA SHARMA AND ORS.

06.03.2025

Present: Sh. Ram Kishan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

The matter is at the stage of PE.

No PW is present.

Since none is present on behalf of the defendant
also, put up for PE on **03.06.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/06.03.2025

At this stage, Sh. Vipul Aggarwal, stated to be the
son of plaintiff appears at 11:20 a.m. He is apprised with the
order.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/06.03.2025