

CS 506/22  
S K AGGARWAL @ SATENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL  
Vs.  
SMT.  
ANITA SHARMA AND ORS.  
Order

04.12.2025

Present : Sh. Ram Kishan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along-  
with plaintiff.

Part final arguments heard.

At request of Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, put up for  
further final arguments on **16.03.2026**.

(Hem Singh)  
District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.12.2025