

CS 506/22

S K AGGARWAL @ SATENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL
Vs.
SMT. ANITA SHARMA AND ORS.

12.05.2026

Present : Mr. Avneesh Mishra and Mr. Amit Mishra, Ld.
counsel for plaintiff.

Defendants already proceeded ex-parte vide order
dated 02.09.2024.

Fresh vakalatnama already filed on behalf of the
plaintiff via online mode and hard copy of the same is filed
today. The same is taken on record.

Put up for final arguments on **24.08.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.05.2026